


F1 R F2 D0

Your customer number	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406	Email	4932546739	12.04.2022	2 o 3

Description	Part number	Price IDR	Supply Qty.	Net-Amount IDR
<p>Proximity Sensor</p>  <p>Position 10 SME-2M-DS-24V-K-0 3-M8D Electric, with reed contact, for drives with T-slot, assembly from above with M8 plug Delivery date: 2-3 Days</p> <p><small>PDF 3D CAD 2D</small></p>	543861	394.082	5	1.970.410

Net Total	1.970.410
PPN 11.00 %	216.745
TOTAL	2.187.155



PT. Vitaltech Enomation Indonesia

NPWP 82.512.113.0-436.000

Jl. Sriwijaya Ruko Magnetica Square Magnetica Square Blok B12

Lippo Cikarang Bekasi 17550, Indonesia.

Telp. (62-21) 8992 6082 Fax . (62-21) 2922 2810

QUOTATION

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

J89F+G9X, Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kabupaten Karawang, Jawa Barat 41363

Phone : (0267) 8610364

Fax :

Attn :

CC :

No. : Q00073068

Ref. :

Payment Term : 30 Days

Date : 13/April/2022

Quote By : Willy Resaputra

Phone : +62-813 8443 3063

#	Description	Delivery Term	QTY	UOM	U.PRICE	DIS	AMOUNT
1	FESTO SME-8M-DS-24V-K-0,3-M8D-543861 Sensor	1-2 Weeks	5	Pcs	440,000.00		2,200,000.00

Validity : 7 days

Note : Currency exchange rate to adjust the price of the day

Remark :

SUB TOTAL :RP 2,200,000.00

GLOBAL DIS :RP 0.00

NET AMOUNT :RP 2,200,000.00

PPN 11.00% :RP 242,000.00

NET TOTAL :RP 2,442,000.00

We hope that our quotation is favourable to you and looking forward to receive your valued orders in due course.

Thank and regard.

Yours faithfully,

Willy Resaputra

Authorised Signature

Confirmation Order Acknowledged by,

Name:

Designation:

Date: